
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing 
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 22, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.35)
Addenda: None
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Company Name
Project
Total

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE $933,234.40

1 ATP General Engineering Contractors $988,988.00

2 Hardy & Harper, Inc. $1,015,000.00

3 All American Asphalt $1,044,366.14

4 R.J. Noble Company $1,150,232.44

Average Bid Prices $1,049,646.65

Frontage Road to Temecula City Limit
Community of Rainbow

BASE BID SCHEDULE
 Rainbow Canyon Road 

Resurfacing and associated 
improvements

921,234.40

Project No. D0-0017

$1,044,502.90 $4,131.25

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 
LUMEN (GTE, WILCOM, LEVEL 3 
AND GST) Manhole Adjustments

10,000.00

4,250.00

1,144,407.44 4,775.00

983,738.00

1,009,000.00 5,000.00

1,040,866.14 2,500.00

$1,012.50

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 
AT&T Manhole Adjustments

2,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

RainbowCynRd.(D0-0017): Web-Summary.SubTotals
Updated: 4/18/22 Page 1 of 1



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 213,757.90 213,757.90

3 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

5 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

6 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 676 5.00 3,380.00 3.50 2,366.00

7 190185 SHOULDER BACKING [STD] LF 1,832 3.00 5,496.00 6.00 10,992.00

8 190185 SHOULDER BACKING [CLASS 3 BASE 1 1/2 INCH MAX] LF 3,403 6.80 23,140.40 7.00 23,821.00

9 374207 CRACK TREATMENT [ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS] LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

10 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 3 3,000.00 9,000.00 2,225.00 6,675.00

11 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQFT 5,746 20.00 114,920.00 3.50 20,111.00

12 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 4,526 80.00 362,080.00 80.00 362,080.00

13 394073 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A) LF 2,371 20.00 47,420.00 5.00 11,855.00

14 394075 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) LF 74 25.00 1,850.00 5.00 370.00

15 394077 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F) LF 80 25.00 2,000.00 5.00 400.00

16 394090 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) SQYD 2,295 20.00 45,900.00 6.00 13,770.00

17 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 6,332 3.00 18,996.00 5.25 33,243.00

18 036401 3" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) LF 32 10.00 320.00 5.50 176.00

19 723095 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (20 lb, Class I, METHOD B) CY 285 130.00 37,050.00 155.00 44,175.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

1

ATP General Engineering Contractors

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing and associated improvements

Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing 

Frontage Road to Temecula City Limit

Community of Rainbow

Advertised: March 22, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.35)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2022

San Diego, CA 92123

Project No. D0-0017

RainbowCynRd.(D0-0017).V2: Summary Web

Updated: 4/19/2022 Page 1 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing 

Frontage Road to Temecula City Limit

Community of Rainbow

Advertised: March 22, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.35)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Project No. D0-0017

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

20 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 307 35.00 10,745.00 50.00 15,350.00

21 782110 RESET MAILBOX EA 1 350.00 350.00 500.00 500.00

22 832006 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 219 35.00 7,665.00 65.00 14,235.00

23 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

24 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 245 15.00 3,675.00 38.00 9,310.00

25 750500
MISCELLANEOUS METAL 

[CATCH BASIN TRASH CAPTURE DEVICE]
EA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,200.00 2,200.00

26 780433 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) [AC DIKE] LF 80 3.00 240.00 2.00 160.00

27 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 12 60.00 720.00 25.00 300.00

28 810230(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 442 5.00 2,210.00 4.00 1,768.00

29 820130 OBJECT MARKER EA 3 150.00 450.00 65.00 195.00

30 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 8 150.00 1,200.00 95.00 760.00

31 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 14 350.00 4,900.00 215.00 3,010.00

32 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 15,527 1.00 15,527.00 0.30 4,658.10

33 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

BASE BID SCH - SUB-TOTAL

ITEMS 1 - 33
921,234.40 983,738.00

San Diego, CA 92123

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing and associated improvements (continued)

1

ATP General Engineering Contractors

RainbowCynRd.(D0-0017).V2: Summary Web

Updated: 4/19/2022 Page 2 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing 

Frontage Road to Temecula City Limit

Community of Rainbow

Advertised: March 22, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.35)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Project No. D0-0017

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

34 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE EA 5 2,000.00 10,000.00 850.00 4,250.00

ALT BID SCH 1 - SUB-TOTAL

ITEM 34
10,000.00 4,250.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

35 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE EA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

ALT BID SCH 2 - SUB-TOTAL

ITEM 35
2,000.00 1,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL 

ITEMS 1 - 35

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - AT&T Manhole Adjustments

988,988.00933,234.40

San Diego, CA 92123

San Diego, CA 92123ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - LUMEN (GTE, WILCOM, LEVEL 3 AND GST) Manhole Adjustments

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE ATP General Engineering Contractors

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE ATP General Engineering Contractors

1

1

RainbowCynRd.(D0-0017).V2: Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing 

Frontage Road to Temecula City Limit

Community of Rainbow

Advertised: March 22, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.35)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Project No. D0-0017

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 83,046.10 83,046.10 70,000.00 70,000.00

3 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 80,000.00 80,000.00

5 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

6 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 676 6.00 4,056.00 9.00 6,084.00

7 190185 SHOULDER BACKING [STD] LF 1,832 2.25 4,122.00 2.10 3,847.20

8 190185 SHOULDER BACKING [CLASS 3 BASE 1 1/2 INCH MAX] LF 3,403 2.25 7,656.75 2.60 8,847.80

9 374207 CRACK TREATMENT [ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS] LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 17,800.00 17,800.00

10 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 3 2,000.00 6,000.00 315.00 945.00

11 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQFT 5,746 2.50 14,365.00 1.70 9,768.20

12 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 4,526 105.00 475,230.00 104.00 470,704.00

13 394073 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A) LF 2,371 6.00 14,226.00 5.20 12,329.20

14 394075 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) LF 74 6.00 444.00 5.20 384.80

15 394077 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F) LF 80 6.00 480.00 5.20 416.00

16 394090 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) SQYD 2,295 17.00 39,015.00 14.00 32,130.00

17 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 6,332 2.50 15,830.00 6.80 43,057.60

18 036401 3" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) LF 32 235.00 7,520.00 90.00 2,880.00

19 723095 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (20 lb, Class I, METHOD B) CY 285 370.00 105,450.00 362.00 103,170.00

2 3

Hardy & Harper, Inc. All American Asphalt

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing and associated improvements Lake Forest, CA 92630 Corona, CA 92879

RainbowCynRd.(D0-0017).V2: Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing 

Frontage Road to Temecula City Limit

Community of Rainbow

Advertised: March 22, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.35)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Project No. D0-0017

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

20 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 307 30.00 9,210.00 60.00 18,420.00

21 782110 RESET MAILBOX EA 1 500.00 500.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

22 832006 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 219 70.00 15,330.00 47.00 10,293.00

23 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 4,800.00 4,800.00

24 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 245 40.00 9,800.00 16.00 3,920.00

25 750500
MISCELLANEOUS METAL 

[CATCH BASIN TRASH CAPTURE DEVICE]
EA 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 3,800.00 3,800.00

26 780433 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) [AC DIKE] LF 80 5.00 400.00 5.30 424.00

27 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 12 40.00 480.00 21.00 252.00

28 810230(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 442 6.00 2,652.00 6.00 2,652.00

29 820130 OBJECT MARKER EA 3 100.00 300.00 262.00 786.00

30 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 8 150.00 1,200.00 53.00 424.00

31 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 14 300.00 4,200.00 315.00 4,410.00

32 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 15,527 0.45 6,987.15 0.42 6,521.34

33 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

BASE BID SCH - SUB-TOTAL

ITEMS 1 - 33
1,009,000.00 1,040,866.14

2 3

Hardy & Harper, Inc. All American Asphalt

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing and associated improvements (continued) Lake Forest, CA 92630 Corona, CA 92879

RainbowCynRd.(D0-0017).V2: Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing 

Frontage Road to Temecula City Limit

Community of Rainbow

Advertised: March 22, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.35)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Project No. D0-0017

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

34 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE EA 5 1,000.00 5,000.00 500.00 2,500.00

ALT BID SCH 1 - SUB-TOTAL

ITEM 34
5,000.00 2,500.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

35 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE EA 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

ALT BID SCH 2 - SUB-TOTAL

ITEM 35
1,000.00 1,000.00

2 3

Hardy & Harper, Inc. All American Asphalt

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - AT&T Manhole Adjustments Lake Forest, CA 92630 Corona, CA 92879

2 3

Hardy & Harper, Inc. All American Asphalt

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - LUMEN (GTE, WILCOM, LEVEL 3 AND GST) Manhole Adjustments Lake Forest, CA 92630 Corona, CA 92879

PROJECT TOTAL 

ITEMS 1 - 35
1,015,000.00 1,044,366.14

RainbowCynRd.(D0-0017).V2: Summary Web

Updated: 4/19/2022 Page 6 of 9



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing 

Frontage Road to Temecula City Limit

Community of Rainbow

Advertised: March 22, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.35)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Project No. D0-0017

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,600.00 1,600.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 125,000.00 125,000.00

3 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00

5 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 4,800.00 4,800.00

6 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE LF 676 5.50 3,718.00

7 190185 SHOULDER BACKING [STD] LF 1,832 17.80 32,609.60

8 190185 SHOULDER BACKING [CLASS 3 BASE 1 1/2 INCH MAX] LF 3,403 10.75 36,582.25

9 374207 CRACK TREATMENT [ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS] LS 1 11,000.00 11,000.00

10 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 3 2,500.00 7,500.00

11 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQFT 5,746 6.00 34,476.00

12 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 4,526 96.00 434,496.00

13 394073 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A) LF 2,371 7.30 17,308.30

14 394075 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) LF 74 7.30 540.20

15 394077 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F) LF 80 7.30 584.00

16 394090 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) SQYD 2,295 31.00 71,145.00

17 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 6,332 5.60 35,459.20

18 036401 3" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) LF 32 240.00 7,680.00

19 723095 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (20 lb, Class I, METHOD B) CY 285 380.00 108,300.00

4

R.J. Noble Company

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing and associated improvements Orange, CA 92865

RainbowCynRd.(D0-0017).V2: Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing 

Frontage Road to Temecula City Limit

Community of Rainbow

Advertised: March 22, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.35)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Project No. D0-0017

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

20 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) SQFT 307 27.50 8,442.50

21 782110 RESET MAILBOX EA 1 1,600.00 1,600.00

22 832006 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 219 69.00 15,111.00

23 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 1 5,300.00 5,300.00

24 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 245 40.25 9,861.25

25 750500
MISCELLANEOUS METAL 

[CATCH BASIN TRASH CAPTURE DEVICE]
EA 1 4,800.00 4,800.00

26 780433 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) [AC DIKE] LF 80 2.15 172.00

27 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 12 26.50 318.00

28 810230(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 442 4.25 1,878.50

29 820130 OBJECT MARKER EA 3 69.00 207.00

30 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 8 100.00 800.00

31 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 14 225.00 3,150.00

32 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 15,527 0.32 4,968.64

33 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 100,000.00 100,000.00

BASE BID SCH - SUB-TOTAL

ITEMS 1 - 33
1,144,407.44

4

R.J. Noble Company

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing and associated improvements (continued) Orange, CA 92865

RainbowCynRd.(D0-0017).V2: Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing 

Frontage Road to Temecula City Limit

Community of Rainbow

Advertised: March 22, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.35)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Project No. D0-0017

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

34 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE EA 5 955.00 4,775.00

ALT BID SCH 1 - SUB-TOTAL

ITEM 34
4,775.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

35 710200 ADJUST MANHOLE EA 1 1,050.00 1,050.00

ALT BID SCH 2 - SUB-TOTAL

ITEM 35
1,050.00

4

R.J. Noble Company

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - LUMEN (GTE, WILCOM, LEVEL 3 AND GST) Manhole Adjustments Orange, CA 92865

PROJECT TOTAL 

ITEMS 1 - 35
1,150,232.44

4

R.J. Noble Company

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 2 - AT&T Manhole Adjustments Orange, CA 92865

RainbowCynRd.(D0-0017).V2: Summary Web
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of Work/ Bid Items

Cal-Stripe
Colton, CA 
Lic. No. 685387
DIR Reg No. 1000001100

ITEMS: STRIPING AND SIGNS (PARTIAL)
2) TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM
26) PAINT CURB (2-COAT) [AC DIKE]
27) GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR
28) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)
29) OBJECT MARKER
30) SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN
31) ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
32) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)

MD Rubberized Crackfill, LLC
Lake Forest, CA 
Lic. No. 986686
DIR Reg No. 1000006438

ITEMS: CRACK TREATMENT (PARTIAL)
9) CRACK TREATMENT [ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS]

EBS General Engineering, Inc.
Corona, CA 
Lic. No. 720016
DIR Reg No. 1000005295

ITEMS: MINOR PCC (PARTIAL)
20) MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)

Maneri Traffic Control, Inc.
Fallbrook, CA 
Lic. No. 1017741
DIR Reg No. 1000043135

ITEMS: GUARDRAIL (PARTIAL)
22) MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST)
23) ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM
24) REMOVE GUARDRAIL

D0-0017

Subcontractors

ATP General Engineering Contractors

Rainbow Canyon Road Resurfacing
Frontage Road to Temecula City Limit
Community of Rainbow

RainbowCynRd.(D0-0017):  SubContractors
Updated: 4/18/2022
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